

□
SLP(C)No. 4192-4193 OF 2004

ITEM No.24

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4192-4193/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2003 in APO 346&347/96
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BHAGWATI DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PEERLESS GEN.FINANCE INVEST.CO.LTD.&ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With
I.A. Nos. 1-2 Application for directions

Date : 15/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 22nd March, 2004, before a Bench of which Hon'ble the Chief Justice is not a member.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master