

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 361-362 OF 2005

BHAGWATI DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEERLESS GEN.FINANCE INVEST.CO.LTD.&ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,directions and office report)

Date: 08/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Jain,Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok H.Desai,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Bhaskar P.Gupta,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Chatterjee,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S. Sukumaran,Adv.  
Mr. Anand Sukumar,Adv.  
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak,Adv.  
Mr. Debjyoti Basu,Adv.  
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar,Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List not before Wednesday, the 13th March, 2013 retaining  
its position.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master